400¢ IZTIONAOIKOZ ATQONAZ ANOIKTHZ OAAAZZHZ

Class: PERFORMANCE
Race: R-2 (KOP®OSZ - ®AAHPO)

6

Sail No

GRE-517

ESP-9297

GRE-1100

GRE-49651
GRE-774
GRE-2020

GRE-9536

FRA-25528

GRE-1480

Yacht Name

ALLEGORIA

ANDARIN

IONIA

CHIMERA
CARPE DIEM
ONEIRO
PIX-LAX I

BIDOURIK

OXYGONO

BAVARIA 35
MATCH

J-105

X-43

X-362

CARIBBEAN 40

ONE-OFF

BH 36

JPK 9.60

FIRST CLASS 8

"KOP®OZ 2023"

NOTK

09 — 10/zentepuPpiov/2023

RACE RESULTS
Start : 10/09/2023 11:00:00
Distance: 28.0 NM

MNQProz APTYPOIMOYAO2

AHMHTPHZ NAGANAHA

TZANETOZ KYPIAKIAHZ-
KYPIAKH AEAHTIQPTH

2TAYPOZ TOPOzHZ
AION. KOYT2OYBEAHZ
CRISTIAN TESCH

AHMHTPHZ BAZINAKOZ

PHILIP CORBETT

BAZINEIOZ ZAXAPATO2

NOD

NOPF

NOTK

NOTK

NAOEFK

NOTK

NOTK

10
PATRON

NOTK

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

Finish
Time

+0 14:55:49
+0 14:54:14
+0 14:43:25

+0 15:10:29
+0 15:19:54
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Scoring:
Updated: 11/09/2023 20:01:00 (Final)

Elapsed Correct.

03:55:49

03:54:14

03:43:25

04:10:29

04:19:54

04:13:43

04:14:47

04:17:23

04:25:29

04:38:29

ToT-All Purpose

00:00:00

00:01:04

00:03:40

00:11:46

00:24:46

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
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C.R.0. AHMHTPHZ BAZIAEIOY
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